
Dispatch: 301-609-7917 • Customer Service: 301-934-9305 Page 19

PINEFIELD
Monday through Saturday 1st Hour Bus Stops Every Last Hour

Old Washington Road to Pinefield Road

Waldorf Transfer Point DEPARTURE 07:00 AM hour on the hour 10:00 PM

Cambridge 07:03 AM 3 minutes after the hour until 10:03 PM

Food Lion on Old Washington Rd 07:04 AM 4 minutes after the hour until 10:04 PM

Old Washington Rd & Oak Manor Dr 07:08 AM 8 minutes after the hour until 10:08 PM

Elite Gymnastics 07:09 AM 9 minutes after the hour until 10:09 PM

Salvation Army Super Store 07:09 AM 9 minutes after the hour until 10:09 PM

Washington Square 07:10 AM 10 minutes after the hour until 10:10 PM

Old Washington Rd & Sub Station Rd 07:11 AM 11 minutes after the hour until 10:11 PM

Pinefield South Shopping Center 07:12 AM 12 minutes after the hour until 10:12 PM

Pinefield Rd & Lisa Dr 07:13 AM 13 minutes after the hour until 10:13 PM

Pinefield Rd & Alfred Dr 07:15 AM 15 minutes after the hour until 10:15 PM

Pinefield Rd & Josephine Rd 07:16 AM 16 minutes after the hour until 10:16 PM

Josephine Rd & Pinewood Dr 07:17 AM 17 minutes after the hour until 10:17 PM

Pinewood Dr & Michael Rd 07:17 AM 17 minutes after the hour until 10:17 PM

Michael Rd & Country Ln 07:18 AM 18 minutes after the hour until 10:18 PM

Melwood 07:20 AM 20 minutes after the hour until 10:20 PM

Country Ln & Spruce St 07:20 AM 20 minutes after the hour until 10:20 PM

McDonalds on Rt 301 S 07:23 AM 23 minutes after the hour until 10:23 PM

Rips on Rt 301 S 07:23 AM 23 minutes after the hour until 10:23 PM

JSB Apartments on Rt 301 S 07:24 AM 24 minutes after the hour until 10:24 PM

Rt 301 S & Gillespie Cir 07:25 AM 25 minutes after the hour until 10:25 PM

Rt 301 S & Pierce Rd 07:26 AM 26 minutes after the hour until 10:26 PM

Pierce Rd & Western Pkwy 07:27 AM 27 minutes after the hour until 10:27 PM

Western Pkwy & Holly Tree Ln 07:28 AM 28 minutes after the hour until 10:28 PM

Western Pkwy & Tanglewood Dr 07:29 AM 29 minutes after the hour until 10:29 PM

Western Pkwy & Acton Ln 07:29 AM 29 minutes after the hour until 10:29 PM

Acton Ln & Tawney Dr 07:30 AM 30 minutes after the hour until 09:30 PM

Acton Ln & Tred Avon Ct 07:31 AM 31minutes after the hour until 09:31 PM

Hamilton Rd & Flora Springs St 07:31 AM 31 minutes after the hour until 09:31 PM

Hamilton Rd & Wildmeadows St 07:32 AM 32 minutes after the hour until 09:32 PM

Hamilton Rd & Stoney Cove Dr 07:32 AM 32 minutes after the hour until 09:32 PM

Hamilton Rd & Firethorne St 07:32 AM 32 minutes after the hour until 09:32 PM

Hamilton Rd & Moran Dr 07:33 AM 33 minutes after the hour until 09:33 PM

Western Pkwy & Plaza Dr 07:35 AM 35 minutes after the hour until 09:35 PM

Shoppers World 07:36 AM 36 minutes after the hour until 09:36 PM

Old Washington Rd (Pembrooke) 07:37 AM 37 minutes after the hour until 09:37 PM

Waldorf Transfer Point ARRIVAL 07:42 AM 42 minutes after the hour until 09:42 PM

Holiday Service 
Last loop on designated holidays departs Waldorf transfer point at 6:00 PM, and operates by request only.


